
Invitation for Tenderers 

Key Events and Dates: - 

Tender Reference RFP for Selection of Event Management Agency to 

organize and manage the Shikshan Utsav event of School 

Education and Sports Department 

Title of Work Selection of Event Management Agency to organize and 

manage the Shikshan Utsav event of School Education and 

Sports Department 

Tender Fee INR 5,000 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) INR 20,000 

Format of Tendering Lowest Bid Value (L1) 

Download of e-tender forms From 12-03-2020, Time: 16:00 PM 

Bid Validity Period 180 days from the date of opening of commercial bids 

Tender Publish Date & Time From 12-03-2020, Time: 16:00 PM 

Pre- Bid Meeting Date and Time No Pre-bid meeting 

Venue for Pre-Bid Meeting Director of State Council for Education Research and 

Training (SCERT) Maharashtra 

Last Date for Submission of Bids 19-03-2020, Time: 16:00 PM 

Date of Opening of Pre-qualification 

documents 

20-03-2020, Time: 16:00 PM 

Date of Opening of Technical 

Documents of the qualified bidders 

20-03-2020, Time: 16:00 PM 

Commercial Bid Opening Date & Time To be Informed Later 

Contact Person for queries  

Email ID and Phone No: Ashwini Musale 

email id: - musaleashwini39@gmail.com 

Phone No- 9404887966 

 

 

file:///C:/Owais/SED/Online%20Admission%20System/RFP/doehighersec@gmail.com

